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29. Juni – 01. Juli 2018
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Rang Einheit Total

Teilnehmer Punkte

1 Mil Stab LBA 1 196 Bajonet
Anderegg Sandro Major 19.06.1970 20 23 24 67

Zurbrügg Toni Major 16.06.1975 20 21 24 65

Zimmermann Ronny Stabsadj 08.08.1983 20 23 21 64
60 67 69

2 Stab LVb Pz/ Art 1 193
Müller Christoph Maj 15.10.1971 23 23 21 67

Huber Thomas Oberst 24.10.1961 24 23 19 66

von Känel Rene Stabsadj 23.07.1964 22 21 17 60
69 67 57

3 Geb Inf Kp 48/3 1 190
Zwahlen Philipp Obwm 09.10.1993 20 22 23 65

Oehen Stefan Oblt 24.11.1990 21 20 22 63

Lanz Christophe Hptm 07.06.1905 20 18 24 62
61 60 69

4 Stab Ter Div 3 2 188
Schuler Hanspeter Adj Uof 03.03.1963 23 23 23 69

Paganini Michele Oberst 09.10.1970 23 21 18 62

Gartmann Jürg Hptfw 28.04.1959 21 20 16 57
67 64 57

5 Stab Ter Div 3 1 185
Veraguth Hans Andrea Oberst 24.06.1975 20 22 21 63

Mutzner Joos Oberst 27.12.1966 20 21 21 62

Müller Philipp Oberst 28.04.1974 19 20 21 60
59 63 63

6 Gren KP IV/28 1 181
Löffel Daniel 17.02.1967 21 19 21 61

Stacher Bruno 06.07.1970 18 22 20 60

Forster Roland 25.05.1966 20 20 20 60
59 61 61

7 Bat font mont 30 1 176
Stirnimann Luca Magg 16.01.1977 22 22 20 64

Macoratti Igor Aiut suff 02.10.1981 18 20 18 56

Dalessi Eric Aiut suff 28.11.1990 19 18 19 56
59 60 57

8 Geb Inf Kp 48/1 1 176
Linggi Silvio Hptm 17.12.1989 21 21 20 62

Waldvogel Mike Oblt 21.09.1988 22 20 20 62

Dürler Martin Lt 16.03.1992 17 16 19 52
60 57 59

9 G Bat 9 Sap Kp 9/2 1 157
Hostetter Marcel Sdt 27.07.1993 22 22 22 66

Hauerter Remo Sdt 28.09.1991 20 10 18 48

Krieg Michael Sdt 15.03.1995 16 11 16 43
58 43 56

10 Bat salv 3 1 135
Pederilla Ryan ten col SMG 27.06.2018 16 18 20 54

Balestra Simeone Uff spec 18.04.1987 13 19 10 42

Taddei Paolo Magg 05.11.2018 13 13 13 39
42 50 43

11 Geb Spez Kp 15/1 1 131
Zala Petrol Sdt 22.08.1999 22 20 18 60

Raschle Patrik Sdt 21.10.1998 9 16 12 37

Huder Nico Sdt 11.07.1998 11 17 6 34
42 53 36
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12 Inf Stabskp 29 1 116
Kronenberg Lukas Oblt 13.04.1987 20 21 19 60

Gabathuler Thomas Hptm 22.11.1987 19 19 18 56
39 40 37

13 Ter Div Batr Kp 3/1 1 115
Wälti Patrick Wm 05.11.1990 22 19 23 64

Kostic Aleksandar Wm 24.10.1990 16 17 18 51
38 36 41
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Rang Teilnehmer Einheit Punkte

1 Schuler Hanspeter Adj Uof 03.03.1963 Stab Ter Div 3 23 23 23 69 K Glas-Award

2 Anderegg Sandro Major 19.06.1970 Mil Stab LBA 20 23 24 67 K Glas-Award

3 Müller Christoph Maj 15.10.1971 Stab LVb Pz/ Art 23 23 21 67 K Glas-Award

4 Hostetter Marcel Sdt 27.07.1993 G Bat 9 Sap Kp 9/2 22 22 22 66 K

5 Huber Thomas Oberst 24.10.1961 Stab LVb Pz/ Art 24 23 19 66 K

6 Zurbrügg Toni Major 16.06.1975 Mil Stab LBA 20 21 24 65 K

7 Zwahlen Philipp Obwm 09.10.1993 Geb Inf Kp 48/3 20 22 23 65 K

8 Wälti Patrick Wm 05.11.1990 Ter Div Batr Kp 3/1 22 19 23 64 K

9 Zimmermann Ronny Stabsadj 08.08.1983 Mil Stab LBA 20 23 21 64 K

10 Stirnimann Luca Magg 16.01.1977 Bat font mont 30 22 22 20 64 K

11 Oehen Stefan Oblt 24.11.1990 Geb Inf Kp 48/3 21 20 22 63 K

12 Veraguth Hans Andrea Oberst 24.06.1975 Stab Ter Div 3 20 22 21 63 K

13 Lanz Christophe Hptm 07.06.1905 Geb Inf Kp 48/3 20 18 24 62 K

14 Mutzner Joos Oberst 27.12.1966 Stab Ter Div 3 20 21 21 62

15 Linggi Silvio Hptm 17.12.1989 Geb Inf Kp 48/1 21 21 20 62

16 Waldvogel Mike Oblt 21.09.1988 Geb Inf Kp 48/1 22 20 20 62

17 Paganini Michele Oberst 09.10.1970 Stab Ter Div 3 23 21 18 62

18 Löffel Daniel 17.02.1967 Gren KP IV/28 21 19 21 61

19 Müller Philipp Oberst 28.04.1974 Stab Ter Div 3 19 20 21 60

20 Stacher Bruno 06.07.1970 Gren KP IV/28 18 22 20 60

21 Forster Roland 25.05.1966 Gren KP IV/28 20 20 20 60

22 Kronenberg Lukas Oblt 13.04.1987 Inf Stabskp 29 20 21 19 60

23 Zala Petrol Sdt 22.08.1999 Geb Spez Kp 15/1 22 20 18 60

24 von Känel Rene Stabsadj 23.07.1964 Stab LVb Pz/ Art 22 21 17 60

25 Gartmann Jürg Hptfw 28.04.1959 Stab Ter Div 3 21 20 16 57

26 Dalessi Eric Aiut suff 28.11.1990 Bat font mont 30 19 18 19 56

27 Macoratti Igor Aiut suff 02.10.1981 Bat font mont 30 18 20 18 56

28 Gabathuler Thomas Hptm 22.11.1987 Inf Stabskp 29 19 19 18 56

29 Pederilla Ryan ten col SMG 27.06.2018 Bat salv 3 16 18 20 54

30 Dürler Martin Lt 16.03.1992 Geb Inf Kp 48/1 17 16 19 52

31 Kostic Aleksandar Wm 24.10.1990 Ter Div Batr Kp 3/1 16 17 18 51

32 Hauerter Remo Sdt 28.09.1991 G Bat 9 Sap Kp 9/2 20 10 18 48

33 Krieg Michael Sdt 15.03.1995 G Bat 9 Sap Kp 9/2 16 11 16 43

34 Balestra Simeone Uff spec 18.04.1987 Bat salv 3 13 19 10 42

35 Taddei Paolo Magg 05.11.2018 Bat salv 3 13 13 13 39

36 Raschle Patrik Sdt 21.10.1998 Geb Spez Kp 15/1 9 16 12 37

37 Huder Nico Sdt 11.07.1998 Geb Spez Kp 15/1 11 17 6 34

38 Niklaus Lars Oblt 02.10.1993 Geb Inf Kp 48/2 0 0 12 12
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1 MWK KSF TG 2008 1 200
Stadelmann Guido 04.03.1963 23 23 23 69

Greminger Erwin 13.12.2018 21 24 23 68

Schneider Richard 10.02.1965 20 20 23 63
64 67 69

2 GWK III 4 195
Federer Mario Kpl 22.06.1979 24 23 20 67

Besserer Roger FW 25.05.1969 21 23 21 65

Würsch René Fw 23.07.1971 23 22 18 63
68 68 59

3 Kapo GR 1 194
Christoffel Rene Wm mbA 23.11.1992 23 23 20 66

Dätwyler Peter FW 25.01.1956 22 22 22 66

Buchli Thomas Pol 02.01.1985 21 24 17 62
66 69 59

4 GWK III 3 187
Haldenmann Kaspar Wm 04.09.1961 22 22 21 65

Biber Thomas Wm 09.02.1963 22 22 20 64

Ita Regula Stabsadj 20.01.1962 20 21 17 58
64 65 58

5 GWK III 2 185
Spinas Rafael Wm 22.06.1970 24 23 22 69

Schläpfer Philipp Gfr 04.05.1994 21 22 20 63

Bonderer Marco Kpl 11.01.1991 17 16 20 53
62 61 62

6 Kapo AR 1 185
Forster Roman Kpl 23.09.1978 21 23 22 66

Brühlisauer Sandra Gfr 19.03.1982 21 17 23 61

Baumgartner Michael Gfr 14.10.1989 20 19 19 58
62 59 64

7 UOV Münsingen 1 180
Berta Yannick Hptfw 16.09.1989 20 22 22 64

Schmid Lars Obgfr 06.05.1988 19 20 21 60

Berta Patrick Wm 28.09.1991 21 17 18 56
60 59 61

8 GWK III 1 172
Lenherr Franco Gfr 10.03.1987 22 18 19 59

Fässler Mario Maj 26.10.1974 19 19 21 59

Hofstetter Matthias Kpl 02.06.1990 19 20 15 54
60 57 55

9 Stadtpolizei ZH 1 171
Schelling Andreas 26.10.1989 19 23 22 64

Huber Thomas Fw 08.04.1976 20 21 18 59

Schärli Sabrina Kpl 27.03.1984 18 14 16 48
57 58 56

10 Securitrans AG 1 164
Ledermann Joel 21.12.1981 19 18 19 56

Meier Tobias 30.11.1993 18 19 18 55

Spadin Yannick 16.02.1992 17 17 19 53
54 54 56

11 Securitrans AG 2 148
Liesch Matthias 29.12.1985 21 20 16 57

Zehnhäusern Cyrill 21.11.1978 13 15 18 46

Frey Roger 23.12.1986 17 16 12 45
51 51 46
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Rang Teilnehmer Einheit Punkte

1 Stadelmann Guido 04.03.1963 MWK KSF TG 2008 23 23 23 69 K Glas-Award

2 Spinas Rafael Wm 22.06.1970 GWK III 24 23 22 69 K Glas-Award

3 Greminger Erwin 13.12.2018 MWK KSF TG 2008 21 24 23 68 K Glas-Award

4 Federer Mario Kpl 22.06.1979 GWK III 24 23 20 67 K

5 Forster Roman Kpl 23.09.1978 Kapo AR 21 23 22 66 K

6 Dätwyler Peter FW 25.01.1956 Kapo GR 22 22 22 66 K

7 Christoffel Rene Wm mbA 23.11.1992 Kapo GR 23 23 20 66 K

8 Besserer Roger FW 25.05.1969 GWK III 21 23 21 65 K

9 Haldenmann Kaspar Wm 04.09.1961 GWK III 22 22 21 65 K

10 Schelling Andreas 26.10.1989 Stadtpolizei ZH 19 23 22 64 K

11 Berta Yannick Hptfw 16.09.1989 UOV Münsingen 20 22 22 64 K

12 Biber Thomas Wm 09.02.1963 GWK III 22 22 20 64 K

13 Schneider Richard 10.02.1965 MWK KSF TG 2008 20 20 23 63

14 Schläpfer Philipp Gfr 04.05.1994 GWK III 21 22 20 63

15 Würsch René Fw 23.07.1971 GWK III 23 22 18 63

16 Buchli Thomas Pol 02.01.1985 Kapo GR 21 24 17 62

17 Brühlisauer Sandra Gfr 19.03.1982 Kapo AR 21 17 23 61

18 Schmid Lars Obgfr 06.05.1988 UOV Münsingen 19 20 21 60

19 Fässler Mario Maj 26.10.1974 GWK III 19 19 21 59

20 Lenherr Franco Gfr 10.03.1987 GWK III 22 18 19 59

21 Huber Thomas Fw 08.04.1976 Stadtpolizei ZH 20 21 18 59

22 Baumgartner Michael Gfr 14.10.1989 Kapo AR 20 19 19 58

23 Ita Regula Stabsadj 20.01.1962 GWK III 20 21 17 58

24 Liesch Matthias 29.12.1985 Securitrans AG 21 20 16 57

25 Mraz Karim Four 29.08.1988 Inf Stabskp 29 16 21 19 56

26 Ledermann Joel 21.12.1981 Securitrans AG 19 18 19 56

27 Berta Patrick Wm 28.09.1991 UOV Münsingen 21 17 18 56

28 Meier Tobias 30.11.1993 Securitrans AG 18 19 18 55

29 Hofstetter Matthias Kpl 02.06.1990 GWK III 19 20 15 54

30 Godly Andrea Wm mbA 15.04.1992 Kapo GR 18 14 21 53

31 Bonderer Marco Kpl 11.01.1991 GWK III 17 16 20 53

32 Spadin Yannick 16.02.1992 Securitrans AG 17 17 19 53

33 Schärli Sabrina Kpl 27.03.1984 Stadtpolizei ZH 18 14 16 48

34 Zehnhäusern Cyrill 21.11.1978 Securitrans AG 13 15 18 46

35 Frey Roger 23.12.1986 Securitrans AG 17 16 12 45
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